

## King County

## Legislation Details

2014-0 Ordina		Version:	2			
Ordina						
	ance			Status:	Passed	
4/7/20	14			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
				Final action:	5/27/2014	
				Enactment #:	17819	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Courtney Latta and Chad Bray for property located at 7419 408th Avenue SE, Snoqualmie, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E14CT003.						
Joe McDermott						
Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning						
1. Ordinance 17819.pdf						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2 1	Metropolit	an King Co	ounty	Council Pa	ssed	Pass
1 I	Metropolit	an King Co	ounty	Council Intr	oduced and Referred	
	AN OF condit submi Snoqu divisio Joe M Curren 1. Ord Ver. 4 2	AN ORDINANC conditions, the a submitted by Co Snoqualmie, W division file no. Joe McDermott Current Use, He 1. Ordinance 17 Ver. Action By 2 Metropolit	AN ORDINANCE concurri conditions, the application submitted by Courtney La Snoqualmie, WA, designa division file no. E14CT003 Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Exa 1. Ordinance 17819.pdf Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King Co	AN ORDINANCE concurring wir conditions, the application for pro- submitted by Courtney Latta an Snoqualmie, WA, designated de division file no. E14CT003. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner 1. Ordinance 17819.pdf Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	Final action:   Enactment #:   AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommend conditions, the application for public benefit rations submitted by Courtney Latta and Chad Bray for Snoqualmie, WA, designated department of nate division file no. E14CT003.   Joe McDermott   Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning   1. Ordinance 17819.pdf   Ver. Action By   2 Metropolitan King County Council	Final action: 5/27/2014   Enactment #: 17819   AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for submitted by Courtney Latta and Chad Bray for property located at 7419 408th Snoqualmie, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water division file no. E14CT003.   Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner, Zoning   1. Ordinance 17819.pdf Action   2 Metropolitan King County Council Passed